THE DATASHEET OF
MLX90380LDC-BAB-120-SP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MLX90380 - Triaxis® Resolver
Datasheet
REVISION 11 – 8 JUNE 2021
3901090380
1. Features and Benefits

REVISION 11 – 23 JUNE 2021
3901090380
4. Ordering Information (1)
Product Ordering Code Temperature Package Option Code Packing Form
MLX90380LDC-BAA-000-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAA-000 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAA-100-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAA-100 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAA-500-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAA-500 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-000-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-000 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-003-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-003 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-005-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-005 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-010-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-010 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-023-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-023 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-025-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-025 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-043-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-043 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-045-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-045 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-100-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-100 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-103-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-103 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-105-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-105 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-120-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-120 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-123-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-123 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-125-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-125 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-140-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-140 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-143-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-143 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-145-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-145 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-200-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-200 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-305-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-305 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-403-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-403 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-506-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-506 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAB-543-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAB-543 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAC-000-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAC-000 Reel
1 Other option codes and packing forms are available upon request.  Every combination in Table 2 can be made pending
on yearly volume.  Please contact your sales representative to see what combinations are available.
MLX90380 - Triaxis® Resolver
Datasheet
Page 5 of 29
REVISION 11 – 23 JUNE 2021
3901090380
Product Ordering Code Temperature Package Option Code Packing Form
MLX90380LDC-BAC-100-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAC-100 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAC-125-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAC-125 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAC-524-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAC-524 Reel
MLX90380LDC-BAC-545-RE -40°C to 150°C SOIC-8 BAC-545 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAA-000-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAA-000 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAA-100-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAA-100 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-003-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-003 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-005-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-005 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-015-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-015 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-023-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-023 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-025-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-025 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-043-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-043 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-045-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-045 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-100-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-100 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-103-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-103 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-105-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-105 Reel
MLX90380LGO-BAB-123-RE -40°C to 150°C TSSOP-16 BAB-123 Reel